
Date: 

2024 Membership Payment Sheet
 Enosburg Falls Country 

Club 

email: efccproshop@comcast.net 

- - - - - - --

Names: Telephone# _ _ _ _ _ _  _

Address: Date Of Birth 

Email -------------------------

GHIN Membership 

(Must be an EFCC member) 

Junior (17 or under) 

$699= 

$1249= 

$599= 

$499= 

$549= 

$399= 

$20= 

$75= 

Private Carts - Trail Fees - ALL CART OPTIONS ARE FOR MEMBERS ONLY 

$300=
$300=

$400=

Notice: There is an additional 

Membership 
(GHIN membership not included) 

Adult 

Couple 

Senior (70 and older)

Super Senior(75 and older) 

Young Adult ( age 26-30) 

Intermediate (18-25)

$20. 

1st Payment June 1 Payment 

ud_e_a-3% Please -No_t_e_: -AlI c redi t card 
transac tions w-i llinclude a 3% processing 
fee.-

____6% Tax

--- _____ _

    GHIN $25_____
Total 

------

Please Mail to: P. 0. Box 160 

Enosburg Falls, VT 05450 

$20.
2021 

play 

Gas - 2 people only (2024 season)
Electric - 2 people only (2024 season)
Seasonal Cart Rental (per one person - one seat 
2024 season) 
 Couples Seasonal Cart Rental
(Must purchase a couples membership, 2024 season)

is made.

 _______________

$599
$499

Optional Add in after Tax below

$1299

$699

$549
$399

              $600 =

Notice: There is an additional payment plan fee of $20.

To receive the * 2 free greens fees special, membership must be paid in full by 
March 31 *Excluding junior, corporate membership.


Payment Plan: $ 1/3 due when you join. $1/3 due June 1, 2024
$1/3 due July 1, 2024. Payment not made by above dates
 will result in suspension of play until payment is made. 





