2024 Membership Payment Sheet Enosburg Falls Country Club

email: efccproshop@comcast.net

		y.	
Date:			
Names:	Te	elephone#	
Address:		Date Of Birth	
Email			
	2 free greens fees special, membership ding junior, corporate membership.	must be paid in full by	
Membership			
(GHIN membership not include	ed)	<u>.</u>	
Adult	\$699		
Couple	\$1299		
Senior (70 and older)	\$599		
Super Senior(75 and older)	\$499 —		
Young Adult (age 26-30)	\$549		
Intermediate (18-25) GHIN Membership	\$399		
(Must be an EFCC member)	Optional Add in after Tax below		
Junior (17 or under)		\$75=	
	- ALL CART OPTIONS ARE FOR N	<u>AEMBERS ONLY</u>	
Gas - 2 people only (2024 season))	\$300=	
Electric - 2 people only (2024 seas Seasonal Cart Rental (per one per		\$300=	
2024 season)		\$400=	
Couples Seasonal Cart Rental (Must purchase a couples members		\$600 =	
***	Notice: There is an addition	nal payment plan fee of \$20.	
Payment Plan: \$ 1/3 due wh	nen you join. \$1/3 due June 1, 2024	ļ ·	
61/3 due July 1, 2024. Payment not made by above dates will result in suspension of play until payment is made.		6% Tax	
WIII result in suspension of Please Note: All credit card	piay untii payment is made.	 GHIN \$25	
transactions will include a 3% processing fee.	ng	Total	

Please Mail to: P. O. Box 160 Enosburg Falls, VT 05450